Ordering Information
APE1553-1 Single Stream, Dual Redundant PCIe bus to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Time Encoder/ Decoder, 8 General
Purpose Discrete I/O’s (5 on Front I/O, 8 on board-to-board connector), 128MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM
APE1553-1-DS Single Stream, Dual Redundant PCI-X bus to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder, 8 General Purpose
Discrete I/O’s (5 on Front I/O, 8 on B2B Connector); Digitising Scope for Waveform Analysis & Measurement;
1MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM; Short Length Card
APE1553-2 Dual Stream, Dual Redundant PCIe bus to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Time Encoder/ Decoder, 8 General
Purpose Discrete I/O’s (5 on Front I/O, 8 on board-to-board connector), 128MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM
APE1553DS-2 Dual Stream, Dual Redundant PCI-X bus to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Encoder/ Decoder; 8 General Purpose
Discrete I/O’s (5 on Front I/O, 8 on B2B Connector); Digitising Scope for Waveform Analysis & Measurement,
4MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM; Short Length Card
APE1553-4 Quad Stream, Dual Redundant PCIe bus to MIL-STD-1553A/B Interface:
BC, Multi RT Simulator with Mailbox & Chronological Monitor; IRIG-B Time Encoder/ Decoder,
8 General Purpose Discrete I/O’s (2 on Front I/O, 8 on board-to-board connector),
128MB Global RAM, 128MB ASP RAM
Simulator Only versions available